Datasheet

DIGITUS’

DIGITUS Fiber Optic Multimode Patch Cord, LC/ ST

DK-2631-02
EAN 4016032249221

FO patch cord, duplex, LC to ST MM OM1 62.5/125 4, 2 m + Boot: two-color
FO patch cord, duplex, LC to ST,MM OM1 62.5/125 i, 2 m * Cable type: 1-VH 2G62,5/1250
+ Color cable: orange
Future-oriented standards and high-end quality for your network. « Connector 1: LC
+ Duplex cable . Qonnector'Z: ST
. LSOH . F!ber cI‘ass. OM1
+ Connector with ceramic ferrule * Fiber ?ilame-_ter. 62,5/125u
+ Cable diameter 3 mm * Mode: Mu!t|mode
+ Single packed with test-report ' Packag'lng. DIGITUS Polybag
+ Assortment: Fiber Optic Patch Cables * Length:2m
Logistics
Number Weight Depth Width Height cm?
(pcs) (kg) (cm) (cm) (cm)
Packaging Unit Carton 160 10.50 41.00 41.00 28.00 47,068.00
Packaging Unit Inside 20 1.31 19.00 19.00 12.00 4,332.00
Packaging Unit Single 1 0.07 17.00 17.00 1.00 289.00
Net single without Packaging 1 0.05 15.00 15.00 1.00 0.00

www.digitus.info Druckfehler, Irrtimer und technische Anderungen sind vorbehalten. | Printing errors, falsities and technical changes remain reserved. 1


https://de.assmann.shop/ean.php?ean=4016032249221&lang=en

